III runda TNMP
Konkurencja Turystyka

Rajd Samochodowy XXIII Merkury 2013

Kierowca

Numer

Pilot

Okreg

PKP

PKC

sz

Spec

Razem

Lokata

Pkt.

puch.

305

DANIEL ZBIGNIEW
SOBCZYK JACEK
Automobilklub Mystowicki

420

155

105

.50

.00

680.

50

1 100

343

TRZASKA JERZY
TRZASKA JANINA
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

340

230

216.

00

180.

00

966.

00

307

PUK WOJCIECH
PUK HENRYKA
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

740

260

.50

20.

00

1027.

50

302

KIWIOR RAFAEL
MOCHYLSKA KAROLINA

Speed Race Tarméw Team

980

60

208.

50

20.

00

1268.

50

344

PARYSEK MARIUSZ
PARYSEK EWA
Automobilklub Wielkopolski

POZ

980

250

259.

00

60.

00

1549.

00

342

MISZCZAK PIOTR
KRAWIEC BEATA
Automobilklub Polski

WAR

960

170

400.

00

40.

00

1570.

00

306

TUREK KAMIL
WAWRZKIEWICZ JAROSZAW

Speed Race Tarméw Team

KRA

1300

280

13.

50

100.

00

1693.

50

341

KROL MATEUSZ
WAWRZKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA

Speed Race Tarméw Team

KRA

1720

.00

20.

00

1747.

00




